Conference Schedule (Topics)
Saturday, June 30, 2007

8.00 -
9.30

Registration

9.30 -
10.00

Opening Session

10.00 -
11.00

Keynote Speaker: Ken Hyland

11.30 -
12.05

XXX

XXX

12.15 -
12.50

XXX

14.10 -
14.45

14.55 -
15.30

16.00 —
16.35

16.45 —
17.20

Genres

ESL/EFL

XXX

Cross-
cultural
Aspects

Writing
in the
Disci-
plines

Special
Approa-
ches

XXX

Imple-
men-

tation

Strate-
gies

Aspects
of
Teaching

Aspects
of
Teaching

Writer’s
Block

Super-
vision

XXX

XXX

17.30 -
18.30

Prearrangement of the Elections

Conference Schedule (Topics)

Sunday, July 1, 2007

9.00 —
10.00

Keynote Speaker: Kirsti Lonka

10.00 -
11.00

EATAW General Assembly

11.30 -
12.05

12.15 -
12.50

14.10 -
14.45

14.55 -
15.30

16.00 —
16.35

16.45 —
17.20

Genres

Writing
Centre
Concepts

Implementa-
tion Strategies

Multi-
media
Aspects

Aspects
of
Teaching

XXX

Aspects
of
teaching

Aspects
of
teaching

Peer
Tutoring

Writer’s
Block

XXX

Cross-
cultural
Aspects

Dealing
with
Sources /
Plagiarism

Teacher
Education

XXX

XXX

Special Research

Future
Research

17.30 -
18.15

Elections: Results

18.30 —
18.45

SIG Writing: Activity Report




Conference Schedule (Topics)
Monday, July 2, 2007

8.30 —
9.30

Plenary Session

9.40 -
10.15

10.25 -
11.00

11.30 -
12.05

12.15 -
12.50

Writing in the
Disciplines

Historical
Aspects

Peer
Tutoring

Multimedia
Aspects

Aspects
of Teaching

Aspects
of Teaching

XXX

Special
Research

14.00

Closing Session




