Conference Schedule (Topics)

Saturday, June 30, 2007

8.00 - 9.30	Registration										
9.30 – 10.00	Opening Session										
10.00 – 11.00	Keynote Speaker: Ken Hyland										
11.30 – 12.05	XXX	XXX								Super-	
12.15 – 12.50	XXX	ESL/EFL	Cross- cultural Aspects	Writing in the Disci- plines	Special Approa- ches	Imple- men- tation Strate- gies	Aspects of Teaching	Aspects of Teaching	Writer's Block	vision	
14.10 – 14.45	Genres										
14.55 – 15.30											
16.00 – 16.35										XXX	
16.45 – 17.20		XXX			XXX					XXX	
17.30 – 18.30	Prearrangement of the Elections										

Conference Schedule (Topics)

Sunday, July 1, 2007

9.00 – 10.00	Keynote Speaker: Kirsti Lonka										
10.00 – 11.00	EATAW General Assembly										
11.30 – 12.05 12.15 – 12.50	Genres	Writing Centre Concepts	Implementation Strategies Multi- media Aspects	Aspects of Teaching	Aspects of teaching	Aspects of teaching	Peer Tutoring	Writer's Block	Dealing with Sources / Plagiarism	Teacher Education	
14.10 – 14.45								XXX			
14.55 – 15.30								Cross- cultural Aspects		XXX	
16.00 – 16.35									XXX	Future	
16.45 – 17.20				XXX					Special Research	Research	
17.30 – 18.15	Elections: Results										
18.30 – 18.45	SIG Writing: Activity Report										

Conference Schedule (Topics)

Monday, July 2, 2007

	July 2 2007									
8.30 – 9.30	Plenary Session									
9.40 – 10.15							XXX			
10.25 –	\A/riting in the	Historical	Door	Multimadia	Acmosto	Aspests				
11.00	Writing in the	Historical	Peer	Multimedia	Aspects	Aspects	Special			
11.30 -	Disciplines	Aspects	Tutoring	Aspects	of Teaching	of Teaching	•			
12.05	•	•		•		9	Research			
12.15 –										
12.50										
14.00	Closing Session									